
1 山  下  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 12 67.58 36.40 31.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 2.01 12.114 4 2 2 3 4 4

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 1 2 2 3

3 SSp4 2.50 0.40 2.902 2 1 0 1 2 2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 2 0 0 0 3 0

5 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.21 6.042 2 -1 -1 0 0 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.92 4.223 4 2 1 3 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2 2 2

31.33 36.40

Composition 1.33 7.807.75 8.00 7.00 6.50 8.00 8.25 8.50

Presentation 1.33 7.958.00 7.75 6.50 7.00 8.50 8.50 8.50

Skating Skills 1.33 7.707.50 7.75 6.50 6.75 8.25 8.25 8.50

31.18

2 河  辺  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 15 61.86 32.47 29.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.73 4.032 2 3 2 2 2 3

2 3Lz+3Tq q 10.10 -1.18 8.92-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.712 1 2 1 1 2 2

4 3F 5.83 X 0.74 6.571 2 2 0 1 1 3

5 SSp3 2.10 0.38 2.482 2 1 2 2 1 2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 2 1 1 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.224 3 3 1 1 2 3

30.13 32.47

Composition 1.33 7.407.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.75 7.75

Presentation 1.33 7.408.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.50

Skating Skills 1.33 7.307.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 8.00 7.75

29.39
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3 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 3 57.45 28.12 30.33 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.73 4.032 3 2 1 2 2 4

2 3F 5.30 1.17 6.472 2 2 2 3 2 4

3 FCSp4 3.20 1.09 4.294 4 2 2 4 4 3

4 3Lzq+3T<< << F 7.92 X -2.95 4.97-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq3 3.30 0.86 4.164 3 0 1 4 2 3

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.08 1.962 0 -1 0 2 1 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.34 2.242 2 0 1 2 2 3

26.80 28.12

Composition 1.33 7.607.75 8.00 6.00 6.50 7.75 8.00 8.50

Presentation 1.33 7.608.00 7.50 5.50 6.75 8.00 7.75 8.00

Skating Skills 1.33 7.607.75 8.00 6.00 6.50 7.50 8.25 8.25

30.33

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 金  澤  茉  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 10 49.32 25.39 23.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.69 6.891 2 2 1 0 1 3

2 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 2 1 0 0 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 1 0 1 1 2

4 3Sq q 4.73 X -1.46 3.27-4 -3 -2 -3 -4 -5 -3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.021 2 2 0 1 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 1 0 0 2 2

7 CSp3 2.30 0.14 2.441 0 1 0 0 1 1

24.73 25.39

Composition 1.33 5.955.00 4.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.25

Presentation 1.33 5.955.00 5.00 6.00 6.50 5.75 7.00 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.105.25 4.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.75

23.93
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5 堀  見  華  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 2 48.99 24.46 24.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.65 2.27-5 -4 -2 -4 -4 -4 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 1 0 0 1 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.45 3.251 2 1 1 2 2 3

4 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.25 6.301 0 1 0 1 0 2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 2 0 0 0 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 0 1 2 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.832 1 2 1 2 2 2

24.07 24.46

Composition 1.33 6.106.00 5.75 4.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25

Presentation 1.33 6.256.00 5.75 4.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.105.75 6.00 4.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50

24.53

6 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海東京FH 8 47.53 21.27 27.26 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.590 3 2 1 0 0 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.83 4.033 3 3 2 2 1 3

4 1Lo*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 1 1 2 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 3 2 0 1 2 3

7 StSq3 3.30 0.92 4.223 3 3 2 2 3 3

20.33 21.27

Composition 1.33 7.107.00 7.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 7.50 7.50

Presentation 1.33 6.857.25 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 7.75 7.00

Skating Skills 1.33 6.556.50 7.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 7.25 7.00

27.26

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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7 磯  村  彩  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 5 47.34 24.93 23.41 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3Tq q 8.40 -0.42 7.98-1 0 -2 -2 -1 -1 0

2 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 0 1 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 3 2 1 0 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 1 1 0 0 1 0

6 CSp4 2.60 0.31 2.911 2 1 1 0 1 2

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.23 2.112 2 1 0 0 1 2

25.55 24.93

Composition 1.33 5.956.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.00

Presentation 1.33 5.756.00 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.00 6.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.905.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.00 6.25 6.25

23.41

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 森      実  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名城大学 11 45.97 23.16 22.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.19 2.11-3 -2 -3 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 -1.65 5.55-2 -1 -3 -3 -4 -2 -4

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.34 3.142 2 2 0 0 1 1

4 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.86 3.870 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 2 1 1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 2 0 0 0 1

7 SSp3 2.10 -0.08 2.020 0 1 -1 -1 0 -1

26.23 23.16

Composition 1.33 5.805.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.25

Presentation 1.33 5.605.00 4.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.755.00 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.75 6.25 6.25

22.81
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9 渡  邉  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園大学 14 44.54 20.73 24.81 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 0 2 1 0 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 2 1 1 1 1

3 CSp3 2.30 0.14 2.442 2 0 0 0 1 0

4 3S<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.173 3 2 0 1 2 3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 0 0 1 2

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 0 1 0 1 2

19.63 20.73

Composition 1.33 6.205.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.406.00 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75

Skating Skills 1.33 6.055.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25

24.81

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 荒  木  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 1 43.52 20.32 24.20 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.78 5.682 3 2 1 1 2 1

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.40 2.90-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 2 1 0 1 1 0

4 3T+COMBO F 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.03 1.470 1 0 -1 0 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 0 0 2 1 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.981 1 0 0 0 1 -1

21.42 20.32

Composition 1.33 5.956.25 6.25 4.50 5.50 5.25 7.00 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.256.50 6.25 4.00 5.75 6.00 7.25 6.75

Skating Skills 1.33 6.006.00 6.50 4.00 5.50 5.75 7.25 6.25

24.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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11 植  杉  梨  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 4 30.56 12.81 19.75 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -3 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 0 0 0

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.07 3.430 0 0 0 -1 0 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.012 1 1 0 0 1 -2

15.04 12.81

Composition 1.33 5.004.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 5.50 6.00 5.75

Presentation 1.33 4.804.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.25 5.75 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.054.75 4.75 4.50 4.00 5.50 6.00 5.75

19.75

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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